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SUNDAY, 16 FEBRUARY 2025 9AM -3PM

CENTRE RING

TIME EVENT LOCATION

8:00am 
12:00pm
12:30pm

1:00pm
1:15pm
1:45pm
2:00pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

Horse Events
Dog High Jump
Maitland Horse Sport Time Trial
Challenge – Round 1
Mini Trotters
Young Farmers Challenge
Mini Trotters
Maitland Horse Sports Time Trial
Challenge – Round 2
Hot Wheels Super Trucks

Show Closes

Track
Grass

Track
Grass
Track
Grass

Track

This program is subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances  


