



SUNDAY, 16 FEBRUARY 2025 9AM -3PM CENTRE RING

TIME	EVENT LO	CATION
8:00am 12:00pm	Horse Events Dog High Jump Maitland Horse Sport Time Tr	Track
12:30pm	Challenge – Round 1	iai arass
1:00pm	Mini Trotters	Track
1:15pm	Young Farmers Challenge	Grass
1:45pm	Mini Trotters	Track
2:00pm	Maitland Horse Sports Time T Challenge – Round 2	rial Grass
2:45pm	Hot Wheels Super Trucks	Track
3:00pm	Show Closes	



This program is subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances

